
oE
O

L(o()oz

EoIAoE(J
.Ef,L(!tso'1tr
oGL}0)(Jc(!
3dF

O
r{O

O
t9O

O
O

O
F

()T
O

O
O

stO
O

O
O

.id*ittcidiuiricici
oorr\lnF

oc)
f\ 

F
l 

rrt 
(\ 

tn 
LD

rdd'rrnd)

NF
l

d

,ry
JI[Jl
el)lot(Jl
rl!!l*l *t
ol ol
>

l ill
6l rrl
E

I (,I
gl lil

E
lH

E
t et

rj.l
NoN

o<
f+

Ot,r!

$o*rf
+

hlsloo

o
r\tJ)
lnt-{

rfl
C

r)
l\

u)C
)

o)r\
00LN
r\o
ffl

o

oz.

-E
i

tr.
oN

rlsrn

\r<
)rnN

mfft(\
qJ00rc}
F

l

o
I(fi00F

{

Io<
f

r+

eo!frf

@t1(orn

o

oz,

F
lxoo

t\,1xod

tY
)

xo6
rfxom

tnxo6

qoxoE
A

xoco

a0xota

(Irx0co

oxono

rddxo&



CASTLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS - YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH 2025
BALANCE AT THE BANK AS AT 1ST APRIL 2024 £ £
Current Account 4,400.38                

4,400.38                
4,400.38                            

ADD RECEIPTS 6,903.81                            

LESS PAYMENTS 3,399.13                            

BALANCE AT THE BANK AS AT 31ST March 2025 7,905.06                            

CASHBOOK BALANCE B/FORWARD AS AT 1ST APRIL 2024 4,400.38                           
ADD INCOME

Recycling credits 253.81                                
Precept 2,500.00                            
Ringfenced flood group 4,150.00                            
VAT refund
Wayleave

total 6,903.81                            

LESS EXPENDITURE
Administration:-
Salary & PAYE 1,842.48                            
Stationery -                                      
Grass cutting -                                     
Training -                                     
Subs 181.65                                
Insurance -                                      
Audit -                                      
Rent 40.00                                  
Mileage -                                      
Grant 1,300.00                            
Other 35.00                                  
Clerk Expenses
VAT -                                      
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 3,399.13                            

BALANCE AS PER CASHBOOK AS AT 31ST MARCH 2025 7,905.06                            

BANK RECONCILIATION

BALANCE AT THE BANK AS AT 31ST MARCH 2024
Community Account 7,905.06                

7,905.06                0.00 Bank/Cashbook
 

 0.00 Bank/bank
 0



cAgIrE S0WEHBY PAftrSH COUNCTT

Accpurrrrs, uE 31.03.2025

cu.qnENT AsslluJfr cAsH p$qK

Balance C/F 01,04.2024 4,400.38

f 7,905.06 /

Bank Bal

Less UP Cheques Y/881,.03.2024

UP Cheques

Uncleared Lodgements

Difference

/ ,r,rr,2o2s f 7,905.06

This Bank Reconciliation is a true reflection of the Bank Account, Expenditure & lncome for Castle

Sowerby Parish Council

Clerk

f
f
f

f

Chair

CI6/06/2024

06/a6/2A24
sgl0e/2024

a41r012024

I.IMRC PAYE

2s/1012024

22hll2024
Millhouse Flood G f 4,150.00

3,399.13 f 6,903.81

Vice chair / Councillor

Date



cAsrtE sowERBY ?AR|$H COUirCrl

FEcpNCllJA lo{'l y/F 31.01.202q

Cor.nmuniB Acco$nt Bplance et 01.04.2024 f 4,400.38 '
Less Payments out -f 3,399,13 .

Add Receipts in f 6,903.81 \
Add Unpresented Cheques f -

Less unclea red lodgements
Less UP Cheques Y/831.03.2024

f 7,905,06

Bank $tatement Balance as at 31.03.25 f 7,905.06 .

Reconciliation f -

Funds Available f 7,g05.06 . Balance -.Unpresented cheques +

Uncleared Lodgements

Funds AvailablF to CSPC

Current Account

As Balances As Funds

f 7,905.06 *i:,,:::' f 7,905.06

€ 7,905.06 :*-:;:i € 7,905.06

A



Bank reconciliation template
This reconciliation should include all bank and huilding society accounts, including short term investmer

It must agree to Box 8 on $ection 2 of the AGAR and will also agree to Box 7 where the accounts are pr(

receipts and payments basis. Please complete the highlighted boxes, remembering that outstanding pa'

should be entered as negative figures.

Balance per bank statements at 31 March 2A28t
Account Name:

Community A,,/c

Add Name

Add Name

Add frlame

Add Hamc
7,905.06 r

Add; outstanding receipts {enter these as positive numbers

Less: outstanding payments (enter these as negative numbers)

*dddetail
*ddderail
Adddetail

Adddatail
Adddrt*ll
Adddeiall

Balance per cashbook at 31 March 2025

(should agree to Box 8 on Section 2l

7,905.06 t

Outstandins receipts

This should include any amounts received which have been recorded in the cashbook

as being received in the period to 31 March 2025 but which Eppear on the bank statement
after 31 March 2025.

Qu}qt?Fding qavqents

This should include any amounts paid which have been recorded in the cashbook as

heing paid in the period to 31 March 2025 but which appear on the bank statement after
3l March 2025.

^

Barclays Bank

7,995.96

Add*msunt
*ddsmour{
Addamounl
{ddaffirsnl
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Castle lorrgrbY.tarlsh Courcil
VAT Return

Yesr tndlns 3!.03.2025

Total VAT Reclalm i -

Oate of lnvoice

guppliers VAT

Redstratlon
l{umber Brlef Descriotlon of Suoolv To Whom Addrersed VAT Pald
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